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5 646 300 P

KBaptupa

KonnyecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicOTa MOTONKOB

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

Detanu obbekTa

Tun coenkun

Paspen

PemMoHT

KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOWKE

o4 coayvu

meT

/\ move.ru

2.75 ™M

37.9 M

9 M’

64.9 M

19/24

MNponoam

KBapTupsbl

Cc oTOenkomn

na

2 kBapTan 2027 r.

https://stavropol.move.ru/objects/928017920
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https://stavropol.move.ru/kvartiry/

MpoLaéTca 2-KOMHaTHas KBapTupa B

OnucaHue

CpoK caa4u: ll-kB.

cTposwemca gome (Jom 1),

2027

64.9 kKB.M., Ha 19
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